
Official results
ISC Albstadt Tailfingen 18.05.2023
R6: Cup; 3 Rd. Overall result: Elite, EliteAmateur, Masters2_CUP, U19m
Distance: 30,3 km Average speed of winner: 44,7 km/h

Pos. StartNr. Name First name
Club Split times
Best m.l.time Gap Class License Team

1 20 BETZ Simon
MRSC Ottenbach 13:37.103 | 13:35.926 | 13:29.138
40:42.167 - Elite 10048349834 WTB 

2 24 NUDING Tim
BAUSCH FACTORY RACING  / MRSC Ottenbach 13:34.956 | 13:35.433 | 13:38.962
40:49.351 0:07.184 Elite 10054417384 WTB 

3 36 PELUSO Marco
RV Pfeil Magstadt 14:10.028 | 13:51.364 | 13:46.903
41:48.295 0:58.944 Elite 10011909459 WTB 

4 35 SCHENK Philip
Freundeskreis Uphill 13:49.769 | 14:08.742 | 14:06.113
42:04.624 0:16.329 Elite 10084741608 WTB 

5 27 GRAF David
Rottwheeler Dogs 14:13.076 | 14:38.289 | 14:37.627
43:28.992 1:24.368 Elite 10064024630 WTB 

6 42 DUFFNER Stephan
RC 1886 Villingen 14:31.641 | 14:33.694 | 14:31.969
43:37.304 0:08.312 Elite 10046184916 WTB 

7 9 MAURER Lukas
RU 1913 Wangen i.A. 14:32.474 | 14:38.624 | 14:35.375
43:46.473 0:09.169 Elite 10128086258 WTB 

8 28 SLONGO Joscha
Rottwheeler Dogs 14:38.073 | 14:42.879 | 14:36.721
43:57.673 0:11.200 Elite 10115425637 WTB 

9 120 MADLENER Manuel
KJC Ravensburg 14:26.513 | 14:56.874 | 14:40.089
44:03.476 0:05.803 EliteAmateur 10012991112 WTB 

10 47 SCHÄFER Sebastian
RV Weingarten/ Racingteam 14:48.974 | 14:48.205 | 14:45.716
44:22.895 0:19.419 Elite 10123269402 WTB

11 4 CIERPINSKY Marcel
BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg 14:53.361 | 14:52.932 | 14:43.639
44:29.932 0:07.037 Elite 10074166685 WTB 

12 92 GEISELHART Stefan
Freundeskreis Uphill 14:45.849 | 15:15.214 | 14:57.468
44:58.531 0:28.599 EliteAmateur 10114804029 WTB 

13 81 HÄBERLEN Nino
RSV Stuttgart - Vaihingen 14:44.705 | 15:04.369 | 15:14.038
45:03.112 0:04.581 EliteAmateur 10075496801 WTB 

14 141 EISELE Moritz
MRSC Ottenbach 14:54.433 | 15:13.298 | 15:24.534
45:32.265 0:29.153 U19m 10097006347 WTB 

15 48 DE ARAUJO ALBRECHT Leonhard
RV Weingarten/ Racingteam 15:05.480 | 15:38.463 | 14:57.301
45:41.244 0:08.979 Elite 10036344163 WTB



16 84 JOHANNES Henrik
RSV Stuttgart - Vaihingen 15:05.973 | 15:13.301 | 15:33.224
45:52.498 0:11.254 EliteAmateur 10109904418 WTB 

17 122 MICK Sebastian
RC 1886 Villingen 15:13.363 | 15:31.721 | 15:21.259
46:06.343 0:13.845 EliteAmateur 10128085854 WTB 

18 100 KÜBLER Tobias
RV Pfeil Magstadt 15:05.889 | 15:45.583 | 15:17.949
46:09.421 0:03.078 EliteAmateur 10088120440 WTB 

19 43 GUMMICH Matthias
RC 1886 Villingen 15:25.614 | 15:31.181 | 15:17.380
46:14.175 0:04.754 Elite 10046170162 WTB 

20 126 ZIMMERMANN Jona
RWV Wendelsheim 15:21.905 | 15:29.186 | 15:23.610
46:14.701 0:00.526 EliteAmateur 10140682528 WTB 

21 114 GONZALEZ Simon
Bike Sport Nattheim e.V. 15:17.604 | 15:32.677 | 15:27.367
46:17.648 0:02.947 EliteAmateur 10099334347 WTB 

22 107 KÜBLER Florian
RV Pfeil Magstadt 15:15.537 | 15:40.209 | 15:32.319
46:28.065 0:10.417 EliteAmateur 10135652965 WTB 

23 75 HUBER Dennis
Rottwheeler Dogs 15:34.850 | 15:35.252 | 15:24.262
46:34.364 0:06.299 EliteAmateur 10126280038 WTB 

24 148 SEIDLER Maximilian
KJC Ravensburg 15:52.631 | 16:22.923 | 16:15.419
48:30.973 1:56.609 U19m 10112991442 WTB 

25 29 WELLANDT Tobias
The Quality Group RSV Tailfingen 16:03.997 | 16:24.353 | 16:13.365
48:41.715 0:10.742 Elite 10088114679 WTB 

26 97 STAUDER Benni
BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg 16:12.011 | 16:18.751 | 16:15.365
48:46.127 0:04.412 EliteAmateur 10127399679 WTB 

27 76 FISCHER Malwin
1.RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V. 16:13.757 | 16:32.505 | 16:19.842
49:06.104 0:19.977 EliteAmateur 10045745988 WTB 

28 96 RUDOLPH Urs
BikeBeat Racing Team - RSC Komet Ludwigsburg 16:39.230 | 16:23.341 | 16:29.707
49:32.278 0:26.174 EliteAmateur 10092550916 WTB 

29 146 WÖRNER Felix
RSV Öschelbronn 16:21.452 | 16:44.179 | 16:39.806
49:45.437 0:13.159 U19m 10048499879 WTB 

30 106 GALEANO Santiago
RV Pfeil Magstadt 16:21.904 | 16:25.900 | 17:25.607
50:13.411 0:27.974 EliteAmateur 10135685200 WTB /COL

31 144 STIEB Dennis
1.RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V. 16:11.412 | 17:15.117 | 17:31.227
50:57.756 0:44.345 U19m 10126280341 WTB 



32 147 WEIPPERT Jan
RSV Öschelbronn 17:26.834 | 17:27.758 | 17:36.119
52:30.711 1:32.955 U19m 10048530090 WTB 

33 118 GRISON Julian
KJC Ravensburg 17:20.591 | 17:59.011 | 17:38.764
52:58.366 0:27.655 EliteAmateur 10063114648 WTB 

34 112 WEIPPERT Tim
RSV Öschelbronn 17:53.182 | 18:26.405 | 18:58.176
55:17.763 2:19.397 EliteAmateur 10048555150 WTB 

35 78 FÄSSLER Sascha
The Quality Group RSV Tailfingen 19:27.181 | 20:05.584 | 19:50.912
59:23.677 4:05.914 EliteAmateur 10050776551 WTB 

Kollegium der Kommissäre Zeitnahmeteam RSV Öschelbronn

Donnerstag, 18. Mai 2023, 17:33h


